)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 26, 2024, 11:44:23 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0198 General Bill, By Cork, Giese and M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-1975, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
IDENTIFICATION OF HANDICAPPED PARKING PLACES, SO AS TO REQUIRE HANDICAPPED PARKING SIGNS
ERECTED AFTER JUNE 30, 1997, TO INCLUDE THE PENALTIES FOR UNLAWFUL USE.

01/16/97
01/16/97
05/14/97
05/15/97
02/12/98
02/12/98
02/17/98
02/17/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-6

Read second time SJ-18

Amended SJ-18

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



