## South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 11:44:23 pm

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

## S 0198 General Bill, By Cork, Giese and M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-1975, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO IDENTIFICATION OF HANDICAPPED PARKING PLACES, SO AS TO REQUIRE HANDICAPPED PARKING SIGNS ERECTED AFTER JUNE 30, 1997, TO INCLUDE THE PENALTIES FOR UNLAWFUL USE.

01/16/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
01/16/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9
05/14/97	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-6
05/15/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
02/12/98	Senate	Amended SJ-18
02/12/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
02/17/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/17/98	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-7